St. Luke's International University



NEWS RELEASE

November 29, 2019 St. Luke's International University St. Luke's International Hospital

St. Luke's International Hospital Achieves Japan's First Magnet® Recognition

St. Luke's International Hospital (Chuo-ku, Tokyo) achieved Magnet Recognition in November 2019 as a reflection of its nursing professionalism, team work, and superiority in patient care. The American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC)'s Magnet Recognition Program® distinguishes organizations that meet rigorous standards for nursing excellence.

According to ANCC, just 490 U.S. health care organizations out of over 6,300 U.S. hospitals, as well as 12 organizations in 9 countries outside the United States have achieved Magnet Recognition (as of November 25th, 2019). Research in the United States demonstrates that Magnet recognized organizations show better outcomes in several indicators regarding quality care, patient satisfaction, and nurse satisfaction.

ANCC evaluates organizations seeking Magnet Recognition, judging how well organizations perform in the five foundations of the Magnet Model, which

Magnet® Model

correlate to global issues in nursing and health care.

St. Luke's International Hospital will continue our efforts to improve our quality care through our magnet journey.



About ANCC's Magnet Recognition Program

The Magnet Recognition Program — administered by the American Nurses Credentialing Center, the largest nurses credentialing organization in the world — identifies health care organizations that provide the very best in nursing care and professionalism in nursing practice. The Magnet Recognition Program is the highest national honor for nursing excellence in the United States and provides consumers with the ultimate benchmark for measuring quality of care. For more information about the Magnet Recognition Program and current statistics, visit https://www.nursingworld.org/magnet.

[Contact Information]

St. Luke's International Hospital Public Relations Office

Email: pr@luke.ac.jp URL: http://hospital.luke.ac.jp/